IMPORTS (con’t)

JAMAICA
MARTINIQUE
NETH. ANTILLES
PANAMA

SURINAME
TRINIDAD-TOBAGO
U.S. VIRGIN IS.

nouounonono

DEVELOPED MARKET ECON. EUROPE (11)

EEC (12,18)
BELGIUM-LUXEMBOURG
DENMARK (20)
FRANCE

GERMANY FR (12)
GREECE

IRELAND

ITALY
NETHERLANDS
PORTUGAL

SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM

EFTA
AUSTRIA
FINLAND
ICELAND
NORWAY
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND

OTHER EUROPE
FAEROE IS.
GIBRALTER
MALTA
YUGOSLAVIA (22)

AFRICA
SOUTH AFRICA (8)

DEVELOPING MARKET ECON. AFRICA
NORTH AFRICA

ALGERIA

EGYPT

LIBYA

O 0o nunnen

oo n

mw o oo

7]

1,148
647
4,024
1,423
346
1,918

736, 359
629,941
55,303
16,585
103,807
151,246
8,434
9,663
84,215
62,136
7,878
28,867
105,961

102,687
19,631
12,443

838
13,888
26,416
29,469

1,036
264

81
747
11,538

14,956

€5.012
37,002
10, 288
10,766

1,110
683

1,381

1,525

712,552
658,880
56, 166
18,428
107,808
157,645
10, 138
10,028
80,994
65,218
7,782
30,985
108, 268

109,941
20,837
13,2833

804
15,560
28,584
30,722

1,113
248
147
758

12, 164

10,318

64.482
35,403

9,862

879

815,777
778,871
68,650
22,811
128,836
189,484
11,348
12,610
98,837
75,580
8,458
35,022
126,208

137,375
26,843
15,325

1,116
20,306
32,508
41,278

1,274

887

11,748

12,354

64,361
35,661



